21.7940 State of cleanse Vol mode Page 212 Aspen Title Scence Aspen Title Co. Aspen Title Co. Sconwy of Kismuth State of cleanse Aspen Title Co. Sconward frage Aspen Title Co. Aspen Title Co. Sconward frage State of cleanse Aspen Title Co. Sconward frage Aspen Title Co. Aspen Title Co. Sconward frage Octock at request of: NE 90294 State of Martgages Page 21237. Evelyn Bleinin County Clerk By Scattered at Clerk By Scattered at County Clerk By Scattered at Cle	
21:740 Image: Specific speci	
21:740 Aspen Title Co. on this 22nd day ofOct A.D., 19 _90 at3:30olock _ P.M. and duly recorded in Volways ofOct A.D., 19 _90 at3:30olock _ P.M. and duly recorded in Volways ofOct A.D., 19 _90 Aspen Title Co. 600 Moin Street Klamath Fols. Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137 ATE 90294 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S U DEELD OF FULL FileCONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trusteo under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 19, 1890 Recorded : May 3, 1990 Book : M90 Page : 8440 State Of : Oregon Truster : John A Hallorin and Marie Virata Halloran Truster : John A Hallorin and Marie Virata Halloran	9 5E
Image: Second street street street in the second)SE
ATE 90294 at	95 E
ITTLE & ESCROW, INC:. Evelyn Biehin County Clerk 600 Moin Street Namoth Fols, Oregon 97601 (SO3) 884-5137 Evelyn Biehin By Space Linu Multipland Deputy. ATE 90294 DEELD OF FULL FileCONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 19,, 1990 Book : M90 Page : 8440 Outry Of : KLamath Book : IIII : Stars Of : Oregon Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	95E
GOO Moin Street Normath Fais, Oregon 97601 Fre, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S U DEELD OF FULL FilECONVEYANCE DEELD OF FULL FilECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 19, 1990 Book : May 3, 1990 Book : May 3, 1990 Book : M90 Page : 8440 County Of : Klamath County Of : Oregon County Of : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran CROW, INC.	95E
(SO3) EE1-SIST ATE 90294 DEEL) OF FULL FILECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 19, 1990 Book : May 3, 1990 Book : M90 Page : 8440 County CH : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	95E —
DEELO OF FULL FILECONVEYANCE DEELO OF FULL FILECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated Execution Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 19,, 1990 Recorded : May 3, 1990 Dated : February 19,, 1990 Book : May 3, 1990 Book May 0 Page : 8440 County OI : Kiamath : Oregon Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : May 3, 1990 Book : M90 Page : 8440 Fee Number : 14418 County Of : KLamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
Dated : February 19, 1990 Book : May 5, 1990 Book : M90 Page :8440 County Of : Klamath : Oregon : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran : Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
Dated : February 19, 1990 Book : May 5, 1990 Book : M90 Page :8440 County Of : Klamath : Oregon : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran : Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
Book: M90 Page : 8440 County Of : Klamath Stars Of : Oregon Trustor : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
County Of : Klamath : Oregon John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
Stars Of : Oregon : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran : John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
John A Halloran and Marie Virata Halloran	
THE SCROW, INC.	
- ACDIM TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
C. Tristee : ASPEN TITLE .	
Beneficiary : FN Realty Services Inc.	obliga-
Beneficiary : FN Realty Services Inc. In the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the of having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, and having received from the Baneficiary under said trust Deed have been fully satisfied. does hereby grant, bargain, self and reconvey, under said the source of the trust of the said trust been fully satisfied.	nto the d Deed
having received from the Beneficiary under said Host shoes hereby grant, bargain, sell and recoivey, and tick is socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recoivey, and tick socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recoivey, and tick socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recoivey, and tick socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recoivey, and tick socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recoivey, and tick socured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied.	
Cutober 22, 1990 - ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
Ente : October 22, 2990 · ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, MC. By hjarlene f. Addingto	
Br h/ arlene to staring	
State Of Onlyon County OfKlamath	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Marlene T Addington	who be orpotat
Marlene T Addington Permonally appeared	rs and
and that shid instrument to be its voluntary fict and dedu.	ċ
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Before Me:	्ट N
John & Marie Halloran Notary Public for Oregon 12-17-91	
P.O. Box 22635 P.O. Box 22635 My Commission Expires: 12-17-91 My Commission Expires: 12-17-91	(5